
IVCA CALENDAR 2018
RR League Sunset Day Date Race Type Distance Sign-on Time 

TTL_01 20:46 Tuesday 24-Apr IVCA TT 10 mls Black Bull 19:15

Sat TT_01 Saturday 28-Apr Saturday TT Series TT 10 mls Johnstown Bridge 09:30

TTL_02 20:58 Tuesday 01-May Oliver Bright TT 10 mls Black Bull 19:15

Sat TT_02 Saturday 05-May Saturday TT Series TT 10mls Hatchet Inn 09:30

TTL_03 21:10 Tuesday 08-May Tom Dempsey TT 10 mls Kilcock 19:15

Sat TT_03 Saturday 12-May Saturday TT Series TT 23 km Johnstown Bridge 09:30

Sat TT_04 Saturday 19-May Saturday TT Series TT 10 mls Moy Valley 09:30

TTL_04 21:32 Tuesday 22-May Fred Smith TT 25 mls Black Bull 19:15

TTL_05 Saturday 26-May Championship TT 10 mls Moy Valley 09:30

TTL_06 21:42 Tuesday 29-May Kelly Cup TT 25 mls Moy Valley 19:15

Sat TT_05 Saturday 16-Jun Saturday TT Series TT 10 mls Hatchet Inn 09:30

TTL_07 Sunday 24-Jun Championship TT 25 mls Moy Valley 09:00

Sat TT_06 Saturday 30-Jun Saturday TT Series TT 28 km Hattons Circuit 09:30

Sat TT_07 Saturday 07-Jul Saturday TT Series TT 10 mls Johnstown Bridge 09:30

Sat TT_08 Saturday 14-Jul Saturday TT Series TT 10 mls Hatchet Inn 09:30

TTL_08 21:43 Tuesday 17-Jul Alfresco Shield TT 25 mls Black Bull 19:15

Sat TT_09 Saturday 28-Jul Saturday TT Series TT 10 mls Kilcock 09:30

TTL_09 Saturday 04-Aug Championship TT 50 mls Moy Valley 09:00

TTL_10 21:08 Tuesday 07-Aug IVCA Circuit TT 20 km Green Sheds 19:15

Sat TT_10 Saturday 18-Aug Saturday TT Series TT 10 mls Johnstown Bridge 09:30

Options Saturday 25-Aug BAR Options TT 25/50 mls Moy Valley 09:00

2 up Sunday 16-Sep Sanyo Cup TT 30 km Warrenstown 09:00

TTL_11 Sunday 23-Sep Hill Climb TT 2.86 km Kilmacanogue 11:00


